
NLA 2023-2024 TESTING SCHEDULE
I. FastBridge

Date Grade Subject(s) Time Links
Thursday, September 7 -
Friday, September 8

9 - 10 Math & Reading In Content Classes

FastBridge

Monday, September 11 -
Friday, September 15

K - 8 aMath In Content Classes

Monday, September 11 -
Friday, September 15

K - 8 aReading In Content Classes

Monday, December 11 -
Friday, December 15

K - 8 aMath In Content Classes

Monday, December 11 -
Friday, December 15

K - 8 aReading In Content Classes

Monday, May 13 -
Friday, May 17

K - 8 aMath In Content Classes

Monday, May 13 -
Friday, May 17

K - 8 aReading In Content Classes

Thursday, May 23 -
Friday, May 24

9 - 10 Math & Reading In Content Classes

II. MN Comprehensive Assessments (MCA), (MTAS) & ACCESS for ELLs
Date Grade Subject(s) Time Students

Monday, April 15 - Friday, April 19 3 - 8 Reading In content classes

MDE State Testing

ACCESS for ELLs

Monday, April 22 - Friday, April 26 3 - 8 Math In content classes
Monday, April 29 - Friday, May 3 3 - 8 MCA Make-ups All Day (Rotating Schedule)

Monday, April 29 10 - 11 Reading & Math All Day
Monday, May 6 5, 8 Science All Day (Rotating Schedule)

Monday, May 6 - Friday, May 10 Biology Science In content classes
Monday, January 29 - Friday, March 22 ELL Only Language Proficiency *As Scheduled*

Monday, March 4 - Friday, May 3 3 - 11 MTAS *As Scheduled*

III. ACT College & Career Readiness Test
Date Grade Subject(s) Time Students

Tuesday, April 9 11
English, Math, Reading,
Science, and Writing

All Day
ACT College

Readiness Exam

IV. CollegeBoard Advanced Placement (AP) Exams
Date Grade Subject(s) Time Students

Monday, May 6 11 - 12 AP U.S. Gov’t & Politics 8:00 a.m.

CollegeBoard
AP Testing

Tuesday, May 7 9 AP Human Geography 8:00 a.m.
Tuesday, May 7 11 - 12 AP Statistics 12:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 8 9 - 12 AP Computer Science A 12:00 p.m.
Friday, May 10 10 AP U.S. History 8:00 a.m.
Monday, May 13 10 - 12 AP PreCalculus 12:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 15 11 - 12 APWorld History 8:00 a.m.

V. Armed Services Vocational Aptitude Battery (ASVAB)
Date Grade Subject(s) Time Students

Wednesday, March 20 10 - 12 Eight Subtesting Areas 2:30 p.m. at Upper School
ASVABMilitary
Battery Test

https://www.fastbridge.org/
http://www.education.state.mn.us/MDE/SchSup/TestAdmin/index.html
https://www.wida.us/membership/states/Minnesota.aspx
http://www.act.org/content/act/en/products-and-services/the-act.html
http://www.act.org/content/act/en/products-and-services/the-act.html
https://ap.collegeboard.org/
https://ap.collegeboard.org/
http://official-asvab.com/
http://official-asvab.com/

